From: Penazova, Alice <Alice.Penazova@bruker.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 1, 2023 12:43 PM
To: Jana Vránová Janošcová <Jana.Janoscova@osu.cz>
Cc: Vladimír Špunda <Vladimir.Spunda@osu.cz>; Jakub Nezval <nezval.jakub@gmail.com>; Běla Piskořová <Bela.Piskorova@osu.cz>; Servis, CZ <servis@Bruker.com>; Burian, David <David.Burian@bruker.com>; Bocanek, Ondrej <Ondrej.Bocanek@bruker.com>
Subject: RE: Objednávka Ostravká univerzita

Dobrý den, 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Děkujeme za vaši objednávku č 3130/002/23 a tímto ji potvrzuji a souhlasím s jejím uveřejněním v registru smluv. Zároveň ji předávám na naše servisní oddělení. 

S pozdravem


	Ing. Alice Peňázová
Service and Sales Administrator

	Bruker s.r.o.
Pražákova 1000/60
619 00 Brno, ČR
	Tel.:       +(420) 702 043 057
Fax:       +(420) 544 526 989
	Alice.Penazova@bruker.com
Obchod@bruker.com 
www.bruker-sro.cz 



	
		[image: cid:image001.png@01D94C3B.47D84EC0]
	[image: cid:image002.png@01D94C3B.47D84EC0]
	[image: cid:image003.png@01D94C3B.47D84EC0]
	[image: cid:image004.png@01D94C3B.47D84EC0]
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[image: cid:image006.jpg@01D94C3C.2244E730]

	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


This email, including possible attachments, may contain confidential 
information. It should therefore be treated as confidential by the addressee 
and may not be published.
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Innovation with Integrity





